
 
 
 



 
 



 
 



 
 



 
 



 
 
 



TABULAR DATA SHEET

CUSTOMER:

MODEL No.:

TEST
SAMPLE:

SERIAL No.:

TEST
SPECIFICATION:

TEST METHOD:

OPERATING
MODE:

TECHNICIAN: DATE:

RETLIF TESTING LABORATORIES

NOTES:

DATA SHEET OF

JOB No.:

PARAGRAPH:

Points not passing the quasi-peak limit in peak.

ANTI-THEFT DEVICE

R-8572-1

42

42

48.2

47.9

Hot

Neutral

8.97

8.98

dBuvdBuvHot/NeutralMHz

Quasi-peak
reading

Peak readingLeadFrequency

Continuously transmitting swept rf at 1.97 and 8.2 MHz

15.207(a)

FCC Part 15

Peter Lananna June 23, 2000

Conducted Emissions, 450kHz-30MHz

R-8572-1NATS (KNOGO NA)

T-2280 N/A
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