











RETLIF TESTING LABORATORIES ————

TABULAR DATA SHEET										
TEST METHO	Conduct	onducted Emissions, 450kHz-30MHz								
CUSTOMER:	NATS (K	NATS (KNOGO NA)			:	R-8572-1				
TEST SAMPLE:	ANTI-TH	ANTI-THEFT DEVICE								
MODEL No.:	T-2280	T-2280			No.:	N/A				
TEST SPECIFICATIO		FCC Part 15					PARAGRAPH: 15.207(a)			
OPERATING MODE:	Continuo	Continuously transmitting swept rf at 1.97 and 8.2 MHz								
TECHNICIAN:	Peter Lar	Peter Lananna DATE: June 23, 2000								
NOTES:		Points not passing the quasi-peak limit in peak.								
Frequency	Lead	Peak reading	Quasi-peak reading							
MHz	Hot/Neutral	dBuv	dBuv							
0.07	Llot	48.2	42	 						
8.97	Hot	40.2	42							
8.98	Neutral	47.9	42							
				+						
				+						
				+						
				+						
				+ +						
				+						
	<u></u>									